Quality Seed And Grain Equipment
Medium Size Air Screen Cleaner

Pre & Post Air System (2-Air) with “HIGH” Static Fans — Standard
Independent Motors for the Fan, Eccentric & Feed-Roll
Adjustable Screen Shake Speed by the use of a VFD on Eccentric Motor
Direct Drive Feed-Roll to provide precision control of Feed by the use of a VFD
TEFC, NEMA Premium Efficient Motors; X-Proof Available
Easy access to screens for clean-out and screen changes
Heavy Duty Eccentric Assembly, all components are CNC Machined
Precision Fan Damper Controls
Hopper Options:
o Trashy Product Hopper with additional “Mixer” Shaft
o Vibratory Hopper for gentle handling & precision control
Other Options: X-Proof Motors, 50 Hz Motors, Higher Capacity 9° Sift, Collection/Discharge

Spouting Packages, SUB-Frames, Fan Transitions & “Wye” Pants, Machine Mounted Hopper
Bin, Tailored to accept Competitor Screens, Customized Machine Floor Plan, ETC.

2150 JBS Trall MADE IN E-mail: info@q-sage.com
Mt. Pleasant, Ml, 48858 www.g-sage.com
Phone: 989.775.2424




Q-SAGE Medium Size Air/Screen Cleaners

Q-SAGE
Model

Machine Flow

Screen Size & QTY

Cleaning
Capacity-

Scalp + Sift

QTY

Width

Screen

Area
(Sqg. Ft.)

Length

Based on

Wheat
(BPH)

3x60-42

1+2

427

60™ 52.5

125-175

3x60-54

1+2

54"

60" 67.5

160-250

3x72-54

1+2

54"

72" 81

200-350

3x88-54

1+2

54"

88" 99

225-400

4x60-42

2+2 or 1+3

427

60" 70

125-200

4x60-54

2+2 or 1+3

54"

60" 90

160-250

5x60-42

2+1+2 or 2+3 or 1+4

42"

60" 88

125-200

5x60-54

2+1+2 or 2+3 or 1+4

54"

60" 113

160-250

6x60-42

1+2+1+2 or 1+2+3 or 2+4

427

60" 105

190-300

6Xx60-54

1+2+1+2 or 1+2+3 or 2+4

54"

60" 135

225-400

4x72-54

2+2 or 1+3

54"

72" 108

190-300

5x72-54

2+1+2 or 2+3

54"

72" 135

225-400

4x88-54

2+2 or 1+3
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54"

88”

132

225-400
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